
4 Amici Al Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pravato Paolo (03/2050) 4 6 3 2 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 10 4 7

De Marco Rino (03/894) 4 5 3 3 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 1 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 10 4 4

Minisini Daniele (03/1028) 4 5 2 0 4 9 4 6 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 2 3 2 4 8 2 2

Tolusso Matteo (03/1805) 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 4

Nicoloso Giancarlo (03/690) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 1 1 1 4 6 2 0

Tufo Rosanna (03/2068) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Butti Andrea (03/2096) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pravato Paolo 03/2050 55 100 1,82

De Marco Rino 03/894 55 81 1,47

Minisini Daniele 03/1028 39 48 1,23

Tolusso Matteo 03/1805 42 47 1,12

Nicoloso Giancarlo 03/690 25 23 0,92

Tufo Rosanna 03/2068 7 2 0,29

Butti Andrea 03/2096 1 0 0,00

Blue Devils

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Del Negro Dario (03/2033) 4 5 4 12 4 4 4 4 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 12

Frau Mario (03/746) 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 8 3 2 4 8 4 11 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0

Frau Bruno (03/461) 2 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 2 2 2 1 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 10 2 0 4 10

Ponton Cristian (03/1395) 4 10 4 1 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 5 1 0 2 3 4 7 0 0

Siega Davide (03/1287) 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 9 2 1 0 0 3 3 2 6 4 6 4 5

Costantini Silvano (03/2028) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Negro Dario 03/2033 52 98 1,88

Frau Mario 03/746 41 78 1,90

Frau Bruno 03/461 48 76 1,58

Ponton Cristian 03/1395 29 43 1,48

Siega Davide 03/1287 31 34 1,10

Costantini Silvano 03/2028 23 19 0,83

Bulldogs

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Simeoni Daniel (03/2145) 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 11

Screm Luca (03/1862) 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 9

Valent Marco (03/1366) 2 6 3 6 2 4 4 6 1 1 3 8 4 9 4 9 2 5 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 10 0 0

Foladore Attilio (03/1285) 3 6 3 5 4 11 4 4 4 7 4 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spiz Michele (03/2107) 0 0 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

Campidelli Michele (03/1676) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 2 2

Pellegrini Adriano (03/1674) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6

Della Marina Massimo (03/2013) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Marina Luca (03/1808) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacchetto Tiziano (03/2106) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simeoni Daniel 03/2145 56 135 2,41

Screm Luca 03/1862 56 123 2,20

Valent Marco 03/1366 41 88 2,15

Foladore Attilio 03/1285 27 44 1,63

Spiz Michele 03/2107 12 19 1,58

Campidelli Michele 03/1676 18 19 1,06

Pellegrini Adriano 03/1674 11 11 1,00

Della Marina Massimo 03/2013 2 3 1,50

Della Marina Luca 03/1808 1 2 2,00

Sacchetto Tiziano 03/2106 0 0 0,00

Bulldozers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Facchin Eddi (03/2207) 4 11 4 9 4 3 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 2 4 7 4 9 4 1 4 7 4 11

Buzzulini Cristian (03/1023) 4 7 4 8 4 7 2 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 5 2 4 2 6 4 5 3 1 4 8

Di Lenardo Vittorino (03/459) 2 6 1 2 1 0 4 8 4 7 3 2 4 7 2 2 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 8 0 0

Assino Luca (03/590) 4 8 3 4 4 0 3 5 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 5 4 4 2 1 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 8

De Monte Lorenzo (03/817) 2 1 4 8 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 5 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 2 2 0 2 3

Forgiarini Alessandro (03/1859) 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1

Miconi Luigino (03/1860) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Facchin Eddi 03/2207 56 96 1,71

Buzzulini Cristian 03/1023 49 83 1,69

Di Lenardo Vittorino 03/459 41 63 1,54

Assino Luca 03/590 35 44 1,26

De Monte Lorenzo 03/817 34 41 1,21

Forgiarini Alessandro 03/1859 9 6 0,67

Miconi Luigino 03/1860 0 0 0,00



Charlie Dart One

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sangoi Silvano (03/1214) 4 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 4 3 5 4 7 0 0

Londero Adriano (03/1231) 4 6 4 7 1 1 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Saro Ivan (03/1216) 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0

Candido Stefano (03/1639) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 6 4 6 0 0 2 2

Rossi Gianfranco (03/1059) 3 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0

Sangoi Nicola (03/1213) 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iob Valentino (03/1212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 4 2 1 4 1 1 1 4 2 4 1 2 1

Crainich Antonio (03/1232) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosso Massimo (03/1486) 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 4 1 4 3

De Rivo Marco (03/1234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Turuican Ionut (03/2301) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonino Maria (03/1235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sangoi Silvano 03/1214 39 68 1,74

Londero Adriano 03/1231 39 53 1,36

Saro Ivan 03/1216 28 33 1,18

Candido Stefano 03/1639 13 23 1,77

Rossi Gianfranco 03/1059 33 17 0,52

Sangoi Nicola 03/1213 11 15 1,36

Iob Valentino 03/1212 29 15 0,52

Crainich Antonio 03/1232 6 12 2,00

Rosso Massimo 03/1486 18 7 0,39

De Rivo Marco 03/1234 4 5 1,25

Turuican Ionut 03/2301 4 3 0,75

Tonino Maria 03/1235 0 0 0,00

Deportivo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gotti Marco (03/1614) 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 10 0 0

Chitussi Lucia Pilar (03/1430) 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 1 4 9 4 7

Stefanutti Alan (03/1427) 4 4 4 9 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 8

Minisini  Andrea (03/1407) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 1 4 7 2 1 3 3 4 6 4 5

Federico Guerrino (03/1426) 4 1 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 5 3 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burelli Ubaldo (03/1404) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

Cinello Andrea (03/1408) 0 0 4 2 4 3 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

De Nardo Francesco (03/1428) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Ziraldo Michele (03/1406) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gotti Marco 03/1614 44 87 1,98

Chitussi Lucia Pilar 03/1430 46 66 1,43

Stefanutti Alan 03/1427 30 42 1,40

Minisini  Andrea 03/1407 27 30 1,11

Federico Guerrino 03/1426 24 16 0,67

Burelli Ubaldo 03/1404 18 13 0,72

Cinello Andrea 03/1408 22 10 0,45

De Nardo Francesco 03/1428 5 8 1,60

Ziraldo Michele 03/1406 8 5 0,62

Hot Monkeys

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Iacop Luigi (03/1095) 4 12 4 10 1 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 9 0 0

Germini Federico (03/1742) 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 9 2 2 4 5

Appolonio Andrea (03/729) 4 10 4 2 3 3 4 11 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 3 2 5 4 6 4 5 2 4 4 2 2 3

Bilato Simone (03/1607) 1 3 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 8 4 5 2 3

Criscuolo Simone (03/934) 4 1 4 0 1 0 4 4 3 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 0 4 1

Canciani Marco (03/1603) 3 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 1

Lamo Matteo (03/1915) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rabachin Christian (03/1605) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rabachin Massimo (03/1606) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iacop Luigi 03/1095 41 109 2,66

Germini Federico 03/1742 42 67 1,60

Appolonio Andrea 03/729 49 67 1,37

Bilato Simone 03/1607 30 54 1,80

Criscuolo Simone 03/934 36 21 0,58

Canciani Marco 03/1603 16 15 0,94

Lamo Matteo 03/1915 10 14 1,40

Rabachin Christian 03/1605 0 0 0,00

Rabachin Massimo 03/1606 0 0 0,00



I Diavoli Di Jacky

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bolzon Alex (03/1556) 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 11

Colloraffi Umberto (03/2081) 4 7 3 7 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 5 2 5 3 7 4 7 4 8 2 5

Stocco Riccardo (03/1842) 2 1 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 1 0 2 0 4 12 4 7 4 1 4 8 2 2

Chialchia Diego (03/1953) 4 1 4 7 3 4 2 1 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 3

Cozzutti Franco (03/1621) 2 3 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 4 4 11 1 2 4 3 0 0 2 1

Asquini Emiliano (03/1797) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolzon Alex 03/1556 56 124 2,21

Colloraffi Umberto 03/2081 50 97 1,94

Stocco Riccardo 03/1842 47 67 1,43

Chialchia Diego 03/1953 45 63 1,40

Cozzutti Franco 03/1621 21 30 1,43

Asquini Emiliano 03/1797 5 5 1,00


